
Name Job Title Email Phone
Aguilar, Diane Specialist Attendance diane.aguilar@austinisd.org 512‐414‐2398

Ahmed, Yadira Teacher ES Kinder Bilingual yadira.ahmed@austinisd.org 512‐414‐2398

Andrews, Christi Part Time Counselor ES christi.andrews@austinisd.org 512‐414‐2398

Atterberry, Melissa Librarian ES melissa.atterberry@austinisd.org 512‐414‐2398

Badillo, Samantha Teacher ES 3rd Bilingual samantha.badillo@austinisd.org 512‐414‐2398

Barcenas, Luz Teacher Assistant ES Special Ed Resource Bilingual luz.barcenas@austinisd.org 512‐414‐2398

Barrera, Carmen Teacher ES Content Interventionist carmen.a.barrera@austinisd.org 512‐414‐2398

Benzol Diaz, Silvia Teacher Assistant ES Special Ed Resource silvia.benzoldiaz@austinisd.org 512‐414‐2398

Biddle, Aniuzka Director aniuzka.biddle@austinisd.org 512‐414‐2398

Bilder, Alicia Part Time Tutor alicia.bilder@austinisd.org 512‐414‐2398

Bueno Vanegas, Magaly Teacher ES Special Ed Life Skills magaly.buenovanegas@austinisd.org 512‐414‐2398

Burkhart, Kerry Teacher ES Music kerry.burkhart@austinisd.org 512‐414‐2398

Carrizales, Gabriela Teacher ES 5th Bilingual gabriela.carrizales@austinisd.org 512‐414‐2398

Conwell, Sydney Teacher ES Kinder ESL sydney.conwell@austinisd.org 512‐414‐2398

Cruz, Christen christen.cruz@austinisd.org 512‐414‐2398

Davis, Vanessa Teacher ES Special Ed Resource Bilingual vanessa.davis2@austinisd.org 512‐414‐2398

De la rosa, Alice Teacher ES Kinder Bilingual alice.delarosa@austinisd.org 512‐414‐2398

De La Rosa, Tiffany Teacher ES Content Interventionist Bilingual tiffany.delarosa@austinisd.org 512‐414‐2398

Deleon, Raul Teacher ES 3rd Bilingual raul.deleon@austinisd.org 512‐414‐2398

Enriquez, Abigail Teacher ES 2nd ESL abigail.k.enriquez@austinisd.org 512‐414‐2398

Estrada, Veronica Teacher ES 2nd Bilingual veronica.estrada@austinisd.org 512‐414‐2398

Flannery, Teresa Teacher ES Content Interventionist Bilingual teresa.flannery@austinisd.org 512‐414‐2398

Fox, Candace Coach ES Instructional GF candace.fox@austinisd.org 512‐414‐2398

Frometa, Carolina Teacher Assistant ES Special Ed Life Skills Bilingual carolina.frometa@austinisd.org 512‐414‐2398

Garza, Petra Part Time Tutor petra.garza@austinisd.org 512‐414‐2398

Gomez, Alisha Teacher ES 5th ESL alisha.gomez@austinisd.org 512‐414‐2398

Gomez, Norman Teacher ES 4th Bilingual norman.gomez@austinisd.org 512‐414‐2398

Guzman, Faride Teacher ES 4th Bilingual faride.guzman@austinisd.org 512‐414‐2398

Hubley, Karen Teacher ES 5th ESL karen.hubley@austinisd.org 512‐414‐2398

Jimenez, Irene Part Time Monitor Lunchroom irene.jimenez@austinisd.org 512‐414‐2398

Jimenez, Sonja Teacher ES 1st ESL sonja.jimenez@austinisd.org 512‐414‐2398

Jones, Jones Teacher ES Physical Ed dominique.o.jones@austinisd.org 512‐414‐2398

Joslyn, Rodia Teacher ES 1st Bilingual rodia.joslyn@austinisd.org 512‐414‐2398

Kelly, Meredith Teacher ES Special Ed Resource meredith.kelly@austinisd.org 512‐414‐2398

Ki, Karen Teacher ES Art karen.e.ki@austinisd.org 512‐414‐2398

Lira Ramos, Mario Assistant Principal ES mariojose.liraramos@austinisd.org 512‐414‐2398

Lopez, Alexis Teacher ES 2nd ESL alexis.a.lopez@austinisd.org 512‐414‐2398

Lowery, Cynthia Director cynthia.lowery@austinisd.org 512‐414‐2398

Madlock, Tanya Teacher ES 1st ESL tanya.madlock@austinisd.org 512‐414‐2398

Mccaulley, Joshua Teacher ES Music joshua.mccaulley@austinisd.org 512‐414‐2398

Medina, Jose Teacher ES Dyslexia Interventionist Bilingual jose.f.medina@austinisd.org 512‐414‐2398

Mondragon, Felicitas Teacher Assistant ES Special Ed Life Skills felicitas.mondragon@austinisd.org 512‐414‐2398

Monert Arredondo, Barbara Teacher Assistant ES Special Ed One to One barbara.monert@austinisd.org 512‐414‐2398

Nunez Aguilar, Magdalena Teacher Assistant ES PreK 4 magdalena.nunezaguilar@austinisd.org 512‐414‐2398

Ocampo Salgado, Petra Teacher ES 1st Bilingual petra.ocamposalgado@austinisd.org 512‐414‐2398

Pensinger, Maria Teacher ES Kinder ESL maria.pensinger@austinisd.org 512‐414‐2398

Peralta, Eneida Teacher Assistant ES Special Ed Intensive Support eneida.peralta@austinisd.org 512‐414‐2398

Pierson, Stephanie Teacher ES Physical Ed stephanie.m.pierson@austinisd.org 512‐414‐2398

Pimentel‐Perez, Dyanet Teacher Assistant ES Special Ed Resource Bilingual dyanet.pimentel‐perez@austinisd.org 512‐414‐2398

Ramirez, Kimberly Employee Non Master Schedule kimberly.ramirez2@austinisd.org 512‐414‐2398

Ramirez, Rosa Teacher ES 2nd Bilingual rosa.ramirez@austinisd.org 512‐414‐2398

Reyes, Rhoda Teacher ES Content Interventionist rhoda.reyes@austinisd.org 512‐414‐2398

Rizo, Miguel Teacher ES 4th ESL miguel.rizo@austinisd.org 512‐414‐2398

Rodriguez, Desiree Teacher ES 3rd ESL desiree.rodriguez@austinisd.org 512‐414‐2398

Rodriguez, Josephine Teacher ES PreK 4 Bilingual josephine.a.rodriguez@austinisd.org 512‐414‐2398

Rodriguez, Lisa Clerk lisa.rodriguez@austinisd.org 512‐414‐2398

Rodriguez, Melissa Principal ES melissa.rodriguez@austinisd.org 512‐414‐2398

Ruiz Pastor, Manuel Teacher ES PreK 4 Bilingual manuel.ruizpastor@austinisd.org 512‐414‐2398

Salazar, Pamela Teacher Assistant ES PreK 4 pamela.salazar@austinisd.org 512‐414‐2398

Santiago, Erica Teacher ES Special Ed Resource | Teacher ES Special Ed SBS   erica.santiago@austinisd.org 512‐414‐2398

Sepulveda, Elizabeth Teacher ES Special Ed Resource | Teacher ES Special Ed SBS   elizabeth.sepulveda@austinisd.org 512‐414‐2398

Thomas, Jerelyn Teacher ES 4th ESL jerelyn.thomas@austinisd.org 512‐414‐2398

Thorn, Jennifer Teacher ES 3rd ESL jennifer.thorn@austinisd.org 512‐414‐2398

Thurman, Karina Employee Non Master Schedule karina.thurman@austinisd.org 512‐414‐2398

Torres, Maria Teacher ES 3rd Bilingual maria.a.torres@austinisd.org 512‐414‐2398

Trevino, David Teacher ES Art david.trevino@austinisd.org 512‐414‐2398

Trevino Garcia, Alma Teacher ES 1st Bilingual alma.trevinogarcia@austinisd.org 512‐414‐2398

Vazquez, Vazquez Teacher Assistant ES Physical Ed francisco.a.vazquez@austinisd.org 512‐414‐2398

Vazquez Salazar, Brenda Teacher Assistant ES PreK 4 brenda.vazquezsalazar@austinisd.org 512‐414‐2398

Witt, Andreea Teacher ES PreK 4 ESL andreea.witt@austinisd.org 512‐414‐2398

Zambrano, Raquel Counselor ES Bilingual raquel.zambrano@austinisd.org 512‐414‐2398

Zapata, Alexis Administrative Assistant alexis.n.zapata@austinisd.org 512‐414‐2398


